
Bible Study:
The Lion, The Witch,
and The Wardrobe 

February 25 - watch movie
March 4 - watch movie
March 11 - "Turkish Delight"
(Temptation)
March 18 - "Mr. and Mrs. Beaver"
(Perseverance)
March 25 - "The Stone Table" (Hope)
April 1 - "Aslan's Return" (Salvation)

Sunday School:
Sundays 9am
All the Feels

Sunday, March 2 -  Sadness vs. Shame

And Justice for All
Sunday, March 9 -  Jesus Heals the
Unclean Woman
Sunday, March 16 - Jesus Heals the
Demon-Possessed
Sunday, March 23 - Jesus Heals the
Centurion's Servant

Tough Talks: The Idols
in Our Pockets

Sunday, March 30 - The Idols in Our
Pockets

SS 9am

Pancake 
Supper

SS 9am
Wesleyan Worship 

3:30-7pm

BIble Study 
6-7pm

Bible Study
6-7pm

Ash Wednesday
Service
6:30pm

Deadline to
register for

District Retreat

SS 9am
Joint event with

Jr. Youth
11:15am-1pm

Youth Council 6:15pm
Church Council 7pm

Bible Study
6-7pm

Senior High
Retreat

Senior High
Retreat

SS 9am

Senior High
Retreat

SS 9am
Movie 

Day
12:30-4pm

Bible Study
6-7pm

2025

12

16

26

ThuSun Mon Tue Wed Fri Sat

1

2

9

3

10

4

11

5 6

13

7

14

8

15

MARCH
Notes

17 18 19 20 21 22

23

30

24

31

25 27 28 29

https://my.coleader.co/sessions/A6YvS5AUA8FCcp6StHOFlA==
https://my.coleader.co/sessions/A6YvS5AUA8FCcp6StHOFlA==
https://my.coleader.co/sessions/QRHM80_SDTRx1-5s4keNXA==
https://my.coleader.co/sessions/QRHM80_SDTRx1-5s4keNXA==
https://my.coleader.co/sessions/AA1nB4pgt3zTz4fTXvutLw==
https://my.coleader.co/sessions/AA1nB4pgt3zTz4fTXvutLw==
https://my.coleader.co/sessions/xw0Cp_7yqL0Jnb_m0PX3_Q==
https://my.coleader.co/sessions/xw0Cp_7yqL0Jnb_m0PX3_Q==

