

MARCH 2025

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	Notes
						1	Bible Study: <i>The Lion, The Witch, and The Wardrobe</i> February 25 - watch movie March 4 - watch movie March 11 - "Turkish Delight" (Temptation) March 18 - "Mr. and Mrs. Beaver" (Perseverance) March 25 - "The Stone Table" (Hope) April 1 - "Aslan's Return" (Salvation)
2 SS 9am Pancake Supper 	3	4 Bible Study 6-7pm	5 Ash Wednesday Service 6:30pm	6	7	8 Deadline to register for District Retreat	
9 SS 9am Wesleyan Worship 3:30-7pm	10	11 Bible Study 6-7pm	12	13	14	15	Sunday School: Sundays 9am All the Feels Sunday, March 2 - Sadness vs. Shame
16 SS 9am Joint event with Jr. Youth 11:15am-1pm	17  Youth Council 6:15pm Church Council 7pm	18 Bible Study 6-7pm	19	20	21 Senior High Retreat	22 Senior High Retreat	And Justice for All Sunday, March 9 - Jesus Heals the Unclean Woman Sunday, March 16 - Jesus Heals the Demon-Possessed Sunday, March 23 - Jesus Heals the Centurion's Servant
23 SS 9am Senior High Retreat	24	25 Bible Study 6-7pm	26	27	28	29	
30 SS 9am Movie Day 12:30-4pm 	31						Tough Talks: The Idols in Our Pockets Sunday, March 30 - The Idols in Our Pockets